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24002 Northwest Fwy Cypress, TX 77429, United States
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The menu of Marvino's Italian Kitchen from Cypress includes 129 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the
card cost about $12.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Riley Mueller likes about
Marvino's Italian Kitchen:

Had a nice Thanksgiving dinner including a tasty meatball appetizer, turkey with all the fixins and dessert. Well
worth the money and the service was impeccable! read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore
also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit
outside and have something. What Carrie Powlowski doesn't like about Marvino's Italian Kitchen:

Our first time here for several years. We were seated immediately. We were cold immediately and throughout the
dinner. Don’t understand why they spend money to cool the restaurant to the point where it is uncomfortable.
Service started out good but | did not get my entree until | asked about it. And then it took a long time to get the
bill. The food was good. | hope the service we had is not typical. Very intriguing... read more. Various delicious
seafood meals are offered by the Marvino's Italian Kitchen from Cypress, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a
cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Furthermore, you will find typical Italian dishes with
delicious classics like pizza and pasta, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the delicious pizza, traditional freshly
baked in a wood oven.
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Marvino s talian fitchen Menu

Siife Desserts

TIRAMISU $8.0
Secondi

BRAISED LAMB SHANK $24.0
Main courses

LASAGNE

Sandwiches

CHICKEN PARMESAN $15.0

Sweels

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $5.0

Deutsche Spezialitit

FRIKADELLE

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON

Starters

SEARED SCALLOPS $17.0

Trom the grill

14 OZ NEW YORK STRIP $32.0
CRAB BISQUE $9.0

Seafood dishes

RAINBOW TROUT $14.0

fiids

HANDCRAFTED MAC AND CHEESE $7.0

Balksed Potatoes

LOADED BAKED POTATO $8.0
%ids Menii

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALL $8.0
PRALINE CHEESECAKE $9.0
Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $12.0
Sweets & Desserts

BREAD PUDDING $8.0
Add Ons

CAJUN SAUCE $4.0

Tirst Course

MINESTRONE SOUP, CLASSIC CAESAR
SALAD, AKAUSHI MEATBALLS

House Specialties

PENNE PASTA PRIMAVERA $18.0

Other Tavorites

PETITE FILET $20.0
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[ ]
Third Course
NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE,
TIRAMISU, KEYLIME PIE

(]
Build Your Burger
RED ONIONS $2.0
Compliments
OSCAR STYLE $8.0

Vegetarian Yenu

SAUTEED GREEN BEANS $7.0

Coffee

COFFEE

Perfect with Steaks

PEPPERCORN CREAM SAUCE $4.0

Drinks
DRINKS
CHEESECAKE

Hot Selections

GRILLED BEEF TENDERLOIN $9.0

Oyaters & Scallops

RAW OYSTER

Tillbehér - Ectra

KALAMATA OLIVES $2.0

Tce Bar

OYSTER ROCKEFELLER MARVINO'S
STYLE

Ingredient Choices

GREEN OLIVES $2.0

Steak, Chicken & Seafood

GRILLED NORWEGIAN SALMON $16.0

fresh Made-to-Order Salads

TOMATO CAPRESE $12.0

FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI $17.0
[ X )

Fajitas Duo

SAUTEED SHRIMP $5.0

DESSERT

MINESTRONE $7.0

SOUP OF THE DAY $6.0

Vegetarian dishes

BROCCOLINI $7.0

CARROT CAKE $9.0

GRILLED SALMON $8.0

SMOKED SALMON $17.0
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fldditions

DRUNKEN STYLE $7.0
PARMESAN-CRUSTED GOAT $5.0
CHEESE ’

Second Course

MARVINO'S PASTA
BRAISED BONELESS SHORT RIBS $25.0

Grilled Prime Meat
16 OZ BONELESS RIBEYE $36.0
20 OZ BONE-IN RIBEYE $49.0

Prime Steaks & Chops

MARVINO'S FILET MIGNON PRIME
FILLET

16 OZ BERKSHIRE PORK CHOP $26.0

LOBSTER RAVIOLI $25.0

LINGUINE PESCATORE $24.0
LOBSTER TAIL

Pizza

GARDEN PESTO $17.0
PROSCIUTTO ARUGULA CHERRY

TOMATO $18.0
MARGHERITA $16.0
GROUND BEEF $3.0
CHEESE PIZZA $8.0
Side dishes

GORGONZOLA CHEESE $4.0

GRILLED ASPARAGUS
MASHED POTATOES
SAUTEED SPINACH
ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS
CORN CREME BRULEE

fippetizers
ANGELOTTI PASTA
TUNA AND CRAB TOWER
AKAUSHI MEATBALL

MIXED CLAMS, MUSSELS AND
SHRIMP

CRAB CAKE
SHRIMP COCKTAIL
PEPPERS

Dessert

BLACKBERRY CROSTATA
CANNOLIS

CREME BRULEE

KEY LIME PIE

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
TUXEDO CHOCOLATE CAKE
MEZZANOTTE CHOCOLATE CAKE

Pasta

RISOTTO BEEF
PEPPER STEAK

A FEDELINI WITH
*-._-- COLOSSAL LUMP
CRABMEAT

AKAUSHI LASAGNA
LINGUINE ALLE VONGOLE
MACARONI AND CHEESE

$9.0
$6.0
$7.0
$9.0
$9.0

$12.0
$18.0
$11.0

$16.0

$16.0
$14.0
$2.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$9.0
$9.0

$23.0

$25.0

$17.0
$17.0
$7.0
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CHEESE RAVIOLI $8.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $8.0
SEAFOOD PASTA

These types of dishes are
being served

PORK CHOP $17.0
LAMB CHOPS $36.0
BREAD
SALAD
APPETIZER
TURKEY
FILET
PASTA
Salads
KALE AND BEETS $10.0
I\S/IAALRXIIDNO S CHOP $10.0
SPINACH AND WALNUT $9.0
CLASSIC WEDGE $9.0
HOUSE SALAD $7.0
WEDGE SALAD $8.0
MARVINO'S MANGO SALAD $8.0
CAESAR SALAD
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD $7.0

Dishes are prepared with

GRILLED SHRIMP $8.0
SPINACH $2.0
MUSHROOMS $2.0
TOMATOES $2.0

PINEAPPLE $2.0

CRUDE
SAUSAGE
PEPPERONI
CHOCOLATE
SEAFOOD

Entrees

PEPPER STEAK PASTA
MARVINO'S AKAUSHI BURGER
SLICED BEEF TENDERLOIN
HEART OF ITALY

GULF RED SNAPPER
CHICKEN MARVINO

ALMOND CRUSTED RED
SNAPPER

PAN-SEARED BRANZINO
TUNA STEAK PEPPER CRUST

VEAL SCALOPPINI MARSALA
STYLE

VEAL SCALOPPINI ROMANO
CRUSTED

$16.0
$13.0

$7.0
$28.0
$31.0
$19.0

$31.0

$22.0
$22.0

$25.0

$25.0
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VEAL SCALOPPINI ALAPICCATA $25.0
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Marvino s Ttalian %itchen

24002 Northwest Fwy Cypress, Opening Hours:

TX 77429, United States Monday 11:00 - 21:30
Tuesday 11:00 - 21:30
Wednesday 11:00 - 21:30
Thursday 11:00 - 21:30
Friday 11:00 - 22:30
Saturday 11:00 - 22:30
Sunday 11:00 - 21:00
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