





https://menulist.menu 24002 Northwest Fwy Cypress, TX 77429, United States (+1)8322207200 - https://marvinositaliansteakhouse.com/









The menu of Marvino's Italian Kitchen from <u>Cypress</u> includes 129 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the <u>card</u> cost about \$12.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Riley Mueller</u> likes about Marvino's Italian Kitchen:

Had a nice Thanksgiving dinner including a tasty meatball appetizer, turkey with all the fixins and dessert. Well worth the money and the service was impeccable! read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and have something. What Carrie Powlowski doesn't like about Marvino's Italian Kitchen:

Our first time here for several years. We were seated immediately. We were cold immediately and throughout the dinner. Don't understand why they spend money to cool the restaurant to the point where it is uncomfortable. Service started out good but I did not get my entree until I asked about it. And then it took a long time to get the bill. The food was good. I hope the service we had is not typical. Very intriguing... read more. Various delicious

seafood meals are offered by the Marvino's Italian Kitchen from Cypress, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Furthermore, you will find typical **Italian dishes** with delicious classics like <u>pizza</u> and pasta, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the delicious pizza, traditional freshly baked in a wood oven.



\$20.0

Süße Desserts		Seafood dishes	
TIRAMISU	\$8.0	RAINBOW TROUT	\$14.0
Secondi		Kids	
BRAISED LAMB SHANK	\$24.0	HANDCRAFTED MAC AND CHEESE	\$7.0
Main courses		Baked Potatoes	
LASAGNE		LOADED BAKED POTATO	\$8.0
Sandwiches		Kids Menü	
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$15.0	SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALL	\$8.0
Sweets		Cheesecakes	
CHOCOLATE CAKE		PRALINE CHEESECAKE	\$9.0
Chicken		Seafood Dishes	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$5.0	FRIED CALAMARI	\$12.0
Deutsche Spezialitäten		Sweets & Desserts	
FRIKADELLE		BREAD PUDDING	\$8.0
Beef dishes		Add Ons	
FILET MIGNON		CAJUN SAUCE	\$4.0
Starters		First Course	
SEARED SCALLOPS	\$17.0	MINESTRONE SOUP, CLASSIC CAE	SAR
Grow the grill		SALAD, AKAUSHI MEATBALLS	
From the grill	¢22.0	House Specialties	
14 OZ NEW YORK STRIP	\$32.0	PENNE PASTA PRIMAVERA	\$18.0
Soup		Other Favorites	
CRAB BISQUE	\$9.0	vuu iuvius	

PETITE FILET

Tillbehör - Extra

KALAMATA OLIVES



\$8.0

\$17.0

Third Course		Ice Bar		
NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE, TIRAMISU, KEYLIME PIE		OYSTER ROCKEFELLER MARVINO'S STYLE		
Build Your Burger		Ingredient Choices		
RED ONIONS	\$2.0	GREEN OLIVES	\$2.0	
Compliments		Steak, Chicken & Seafood		
OSCAR STYLE	\$8.0	GRILLED NORWEGIAN SALMON	\$16.0	
Vegetarian Menu		Fresh Made-to-Order Salads		
SAUTÉED GREEN BEANS	\$7.0	TOMATO CAPRESE	\$12.0	
Coffee		Perfecto Feature Menu		
COFFEE		FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$17.0	
Perfect with Steaks		Fajitas Duo		
PEPPERCORN CREAM SAUCE	\$4.0	SAUTEED SHRIMP	\$5.0	
Drinks		Restaurant Category		
DRINKS		DESSERT		
Biscuits and Cookies		Soups		
CHEESECAKE		MINESTRONE	\$7.0	
		SOUP OF THE DAY	\$6.0	
Hot Selections				
GRILLED BEEF TENDERLOIN	\$9.0	Vegetarian dishes		
		BROCCOLINI	\$7.0	
Oysters & Scallops		CARROT CAKE	\$9.0	
RAW OYSTER		Fish		

\$2.0

GRILLED SALMON

SMOKED SALMON

Quic to (· p

Additions		4	GRILLED ASPARAGUS	\$9.0
DRUNKEN STYLE	\$7.0		MASHED POTATOES	\$6.0
PARMESAN-CRUSTED GOAT	\$5.0	STATE OF	SAUTEED SPINACH	\$7.0
CHEESE	φ5.0	ROASTED	BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$9.0
Coord Course		CORN CRE	ÈME BRÛLÉE	\$9.0
Second Course				
MARVINO'S PASTA		Appetiz	ers	
BRAISED BONELESS SHORT RIBS	\$25.0	ANGELOT	TI PASTA	\$12.0
Crilled Orine a Aleast		TUNA AND	CRAB TOWER	\$18.0
Grilled Prime Meat		AKAUSHI	MEATBALL	\$11.0
16 OZ BONELESS RIBEYE	\$36.0		AMS, MUSSELS AND	\$16.0
20 OZ BONE-IN RIBEYE	\$49.0	SHRIMP		
M-1		CRAB CAR		\$16.0
Prime Steaks & Chops		SHRIMP C	OCKTAIL	\$14.0
MARVINO'S FILET MIGNON PRIME FILLET		PEPPERS		\$2.0
16 OZ BERKSHIRE PORK CHOP	\$26.0	Dessert	4	
C		BLACKBE	RRY CROSTATA	\$8.0
Seafood		CANNOLIS	6	\$8.0
LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$25.0	CRÈME BE	RÛLÉE	\$8.0
LINGUINE PESCATORE	\$24.0	KEY LIME	PIE	\$8.0
LOBSTER TAIL		STRAWBE	RRY CHEESECAKE	\$8.0
@:		TUXEDO C	CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$9.0
Pizza		MEZZANO	TTE CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$9.0
GARDEN PESTO	\$17.0	_		
PROSCIUTTO ARUGULA CHERRY TOMATO	\$18.0	Pasta		
MARGHERITA	\$16.0	ARIE .	RISOTTO BEEF PEPPER STEAK	\$23.0
GROUND BEEF	\$3.0	Contract of the second	FEDELINI WITH	
CHEESE PIZZA	\$8.0		COLOSSAL LUMP CRABMEAT	\$25.0
Side dishes		AKAUSHI	LASAGNA	\$17.0
	\$4.0	LINGUINE	ALLE VONGOLE	\$17.0
GORGONZOLA CHEESE		MACARON	II AND CHEESE	\$7.0

\$16.0

\$13.0

\$25.0

CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$8.0	CRUDE	\$3.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$8.0	SAUSAGE	\$3.0
SEAFOOD PASTA		PEPPERONI	\$3.0
		CHOCOLATE	

\$10.0

These types of dishes are being served

3	

PORK CHOP	\$17.0
LAMB CHOPS	\$36.0
BREAD	

SALAD APPETIZER TURKEY FILET PASTA

Salads

	KALE AND BEETS	\$10.0
oky oky	MARVINO'S CHOP SALAD	\$10.0
	SPINACH AND WALNUT	\$9.0
CLASSIC V	VEDGE	\$9.0
HOUSE SA	LAD	\$7.0

WEDGE SALAD \$8.0 MARVINO'S MANGO SALAD \$8.0

CAESAR SALAD

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD \$7.0

Dishes are prepared with

	, ,	
	GRILLED SHRIMP	\$8.0
	SPINACH	\$2.0
	MUSHROOMS	\$2.0
TOMATOES	S	\$2.0
PINEAPPL	E	\$2.0

Entrees

CRUSTED

PEPPER STEAK PASTA

MARVINO'S AKAUSHI BURGER

SEAFOOD

SLICED BEEF TENDERLOIN	\$7.0
HEART OF ITALY	\$28.0
GULF RED SNAPPER	\$31.0
CHICKEN MARVINO	\$19.0
ALMOND CRUSTED RED SNAPPER	\$31.0
PAN-SEARED BRANZINO	\$22.0
TUNA STEAK PEPPER CRUST	\$22.0
VEAL SCALOPPINI MARSALA STYLE	\$25.0
VEAL SCALOPPINI ROMANO	\$25.0



VEAL SCALOPPINI A LA PICCATA \$25.0



Marvino's Italian Kitchen

24002 Northwest Fwy Cypress, TX 77429, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 - 21:30 Tuesday 11:00 - 21:30 Wednesday 11:00 - 21:30 Thursday 11:00 - 21:30 Friday 11:00 - 22:30 Saturday 11:00 - 22:30 Sunday 11:00 - 21:00

